



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 24 60 11 Hirsch Simon17 49 11 Kufske Bradley

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 119 Total Team
22 40 11 Hirsch Simon
12 33 14 Strohbach Tom
7 19 8 Hoehne Bjoern
9 45 Total Team
3 6 8 Hoehne Bjoern
3 13 7 Klingner Oskar
2 9 11 Hirsch Simon
3 90 Total Team
1 14 7 Klingner Oskar
1 20 8 Hoehne Bjoern
1 3 15 Harms Yannick

27 Total Team
91 254 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 124 Total Team
16 35 11 Kufske Bradley
12 34 9 Belisle Tommy
11 20 7 Hoag Nicholas
10 61 Total Team
4 17 5 Aubry Tristan
3 15 12 Van Berkel Lucas
1 4 11 Kufske Bradley
7 86 Total Team
3 15 12 Van Berkel Lucas
3 12 7 Hoag Nicholas
1 14 9 Belisle Tommy

21 Total Team
85 271 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Zimmermann Jan
2 Brueckner MoritzL
3 Theissen Till
5 Oswald Wieland
6 Klein Georg
7 Klingner Oskar
8 Hoehne Bjoern

11 Hirsch Simon
14 Strohbach Tom
15 Harms Yannick
16 Sprung Paul
17 Voelker Florian

   
L L L L
  

 
   
   
   
   




1

4

4
7

11
24
12
1

Coach:
Assistant:

BERNARD Stewart (NED)
MUENZ Matthias (GER)

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Wiess BrettL
3 Moreau Daniel
4 McLean Braden
5 Aubry Tristan
7 Hoag Nicholas
8 Olmstead Justin
9 Belisle Tommy

11 Kufske Bradley
12 Van Berkel Lucas
13 Schmidt Branden
15 Sanders Tyler
18 Mueller Jarron

L L L L
 

   
  


   
   
   
 
   
 

2

8
14

14
17
7

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Georges Laplante (CAN)
Greg Barthel (CAN)

Referees: CONCIA, Pedro (ARG) & BERENSTEIN, Meir (ISR)

CAN
GER 3

1 25
16

19
25

23
25

18
25

85
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:27 0:24 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

55 25009.08.2011
Niteroi
Caio Martins

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:45  Total: 1:45
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Junior World Championship 2011
Classification Places 9-12


